LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/2 Rev. 09/10/24
High Output Downlight
Deep Regressed

Page 2/2 Rev. 09/10/24
SPEC.0000.A.MMYY
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    LAD6    FS1    UNV    DIM    WHT
Prefix Lumen Package, CCT and CRI Voltage Driver Color Temperature Beam Optics
LAD6 - High Output
Downlight
FS1 - Field Selectable Wattage and CCT
18W - 27W - 40W & 3000k, 3500K, 4000K
UNV - 120 - 277V DIM10 - 0-10V
Dimming
WF - Wide Flood
FL1 - Field Selectable Wattage, Fixed CCT
50W - 65W - 80W & 4000K
840 - 80CRI, 4000K
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
NEW CONSTRUCTION FRAME KIT
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
4 / 5
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com Mar 1th, 2024
OPTIONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION FRAME KIT
An Ideal Match,
CES Downlight + Frame Kits
The frame kit was specifically designed for the CES
series, it delivers the perfect aperture for a tight,
seamless fit. This minimizes the space and materials
required for installation. Steel housing frames are
suitable for new construction. They are available in
6inch, 8inch and 10inch.
LED Commercial DownlightRecessed-
Deep Regressed Downlight
9.54"
15"
1.34"
3.
55
"
B
6.26"
12.09"
1.37"
6.37"
6.37"����
13.31"
3.
55
"
1.3"
6.16"
7.72"
27.25"
13.83"
27.25"
14.85"
8inch
6inch
10inch
16.12"
27.25"
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
4 / 5
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com Mar 1th, 2024
OPTIONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION FRAME KIT
An Ideal Match,
CES Downlight + Frame Kits
The frame kit was specifically designed for the CES
series, it delivers the perfect aperture for a tight,